LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 1

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR SE SWTF AND KRP SCADA AND PLC
INTEGRATION AND INSTALLATION

RFP No0.3472
RFP Opening: 7/12/16
PROPOSERS TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT
(In alphabetical order)
1. Enterprise Automation $3,499,483.00
210 Goddard

Irvine, CA 92618

Each proposer has agreed to allow the City one hundred twenty (120) days from date
proposals were opened to accept or reject their proposal.

DEPARTMENT CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATION:

[ 1 Award a contract in the amount of $
to
in accordance with the Selection Committee recommendation.

[ X' ] Reject all proposals. Reason: Single proposal significantly above
estimated costs for proposed services.

Remarks:

Department Head Approval

Title@eéqé/l:ublic Utilities

Date: October 4, 2016

Lkl Approve Dept. Recommendation L& Approve Finance/Purchasing
Recommendation
[ ] Disapprove [_] Disapprove

[ ] See Attachment

K:AFORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 2

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR SE SWTF AND KRP SCADA AND PLC
INTEGRATION AND INSTALLATION

RFP No.3472
RFP Opening: 7/12/16
FINANCE DEPARTMENT CITY MANAGER
WY (e (i abils
Date City Manager or Designee” Date

Purchasing Manage

(& /4//(5

Fihance Directdr”. Date

KAFORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



